Large LCD advertising display screen (r)d 2,000$   buy.com

Drop box (r)d 500$   nemoney.com

Countertop ATM (r)d 5,500$   atm-etrade.com

Installation of ATM and drop box (r)d 1,000$   quote

Paper currency counter (r)d 200$   nemoney.com

Coin counter (r)d 479$   nemoney.com

Max EC-70 Electronic Checkwriter (r)d 325$   techdatasys.com

Standard Register TE1914 Exeption Item Encoder (r)d 1,400$   techdatasys.com

Canon CR-180 Check Scanner/Software (r)d 3,895$   techdatasys.com

Total Equipment for one office 776,729$

(r) Resellable equipment and improvements 776,729$

(c) Expenses contingent on permission to open (50%) 169,201$

(x) Other expenses 398,455$

TOTAL 1,344,385$

Initial Equipment and Installation Costs to depreciate 886,759$   equipment, renovations and software

Other Startup Costs 457,626$

Page a14

Common Good Bank Business Plan Appendix V 2/19/2008

Sensitivity Analysis on Assumptions
(Quarterly Profits and Assets are in $thousands)

Qtrly Capital Worth Book Qtrly Capital Worth Book Qtrly Capital Worth Book

Parameter Value Profit Assets Ratio ROA Ratio Ratio Profit Assets Ratio ROA Ratio Ratio Profit Assets Ratio ROA Ratio Ratio

-0.50% 118   25,667  29.73% 1.59% 1.08   1.01   56   26,491  29.25% 2.99% 1.04   1.01   52   27,997  29.71% 3.14% 1.04   1.01

-0.25% 127   25,661  29.71% 1.54% 1.08   1.01   56   26,493  29.25% 2.95% 1.04   1.01   52   28,000  29.72% 3.10% 1.04   1.01

0.0025 0.00% 125   25,603  29.55% 1.54% 1.05   0.99   66   26,693  29.78% 2.73% 1.04   1.01   65   28,337  30.55% 2.90% 1.04   1.01

0.10% 134   25,627  29.62% 1.54% 1.04   0.98   106   27,219  31.14% 2.30% 1.06   1.01   142   29,652  33.63% 2.67% 1.06   1.01

0.25% 147   25,661  29.71% 1.54% 1.02   0.95   212   27,936  32.91% 1.53% 1.08   0.99   216   31,375  37.28% 2.64% 1.08   1.01

0.50% 169   25,715  29.86% 1.53% 0.99   0.92   236   28,322  33.82% 1.51% 1.05   0.96   230   32,144  38.78% 2.34% 1.08   1.01

0.80% 182   25,800  30.09% 1.53% 0.98   0.90   219   28,167  33.46% 1.52% 1.01   0.93   282   32,242  38.97% 1.46% 1.06   0.98

3,300   144   24,175  31.65% 1.39% 1.02   0.96   200   25,649  35.58% 1.31% 1.07   0.99   215   28,190  41.38% 2.11% 1.08   1.01

3,500   145   24,579  31.12% 1.43% 1.02   0.96   204   26,266  34.84% 1.37% 1.07   0.99   215   29,045  40.19% 2.26% 1.08   1.01

4045.312601 4,000   147   25,568  29.83% 1.53% 1.02   0.95   211   27,797  33.06% 1.52% 1.08   0.99   216   31,183  37.50% 2.61% 1.08   1.01

4,045   147   25,661  29.71% 1.54% 1.02   0.95   212   27,936  32.91% 1.53% 1.08   0.99   216   31,375  37.28% 2.64% 1.08   1.01

6,000   158   29,559  25.56% 1.92% 1.01   0.94   248   33,967  27.69% 2.11% 1.10   1.00   220   39,745  29.66% 4.00% 1.09   1.02

20$   110   25,128  28.22% 0.21% 0.95   0.90   165   27,032  30.66% 0.22% 0.97   0.91   244   30,735  35.97% 0.21% 1.02   0.94

50$   119   25,253  28.58% 0.53% 0.97   0.91   176   27,245  31.21% 0.54% 1.00   0.93   260   31,125  36.77% 0.52% 1.06   0.97

146.0505952 100$   134   25,467  29.18% 1.06% 1.00   0.93   195   27,606  32.11% 1.06% 1.04   0.96   216   31,407  37.34% 1.73% 1.08   1.01

146$   147   25,661  29.71% 1.54% 1.02   0.95   212   27,936  32.91% 1.53% 1.08   0.99   216   31,375  37.28% 2.64% 1.08   1.01

200$   163   25,886  30.32% 2.09% 1.05   0.98   169   27,992  33.04% 2.78% 1.08   1.01   216   31,395  37.32% 3.44% 1.08   1.01

250$   178   26,096  30.88% 2.59% 1.08   1.00   168   27,958  32.96% 3.80% 1.08   1.01   216   31,415  37.36% 4.19% 1.09   1.01

4% 121   25,289  28.68% 0.62% 0.97   0.92   179   27,304  31.36% 0.63% 1.00   0.93   264   31,231  36.99% 0.60% 1.07   0.98

7% 134   25,475  29.20% 1.08% 1.00   0.93   196   27,620  32.14% 1.08% 1.04   0.96   216   31,392  37.31% 1.83% 1.08   1.01

0.1 10% 147   25,661  29.71% 1.54% 1.02   0.95   212   27,936  32.91% 1.53% 1.08   0.99   216   31,375  37.28% 2.64% 1.08   1.01

15% 169   25,968  30.54% 2.28% 1.06   0.98   169   27,956  32.96% 3.29% 1.08   1.01   216   31,403  37.33% 3.73% 1.08   1.01

20% 171   26,236  31.25% 3.09% 1.10   1.01   169   27,972  32.99% 4.45% 1.08   1.01   216   31,431  37.39% 4.82% 1.09   1.01

800$   109   22,662  31.54% 1.74% 0.96   0.91   156   24,402  33.93% 1.75% 0.97   0.91   229   27,791  39.09% 1.70% 1.00   0.93

1,100$   126   23,949  30.70% 1.65% 0.98   0.93   180   25,919  33.46% 1.65% 1.02   0.94   263   29,761  39.16% 1.59% 1.08   0.99

1500 1,300$   136   24,805  30.19% 1.59% 1.00   0.94   196   26,928  33.18% 1.59% 1.05   0.97   216   30,582  38.22% 2.43% 1.08   1.01

1,500$   147   25,661  29.71% 1.54% 1.02   0.95   212   27,936  32.91% 1.53% 1.08   0.99   216   31,375  37.28% 2.64% 1.08   1.01

2,000$   174   27,799  28.64% 1.42% 1.07   0.99   170   29,842  30.92% 2.52% 1.08   1.01   216   33,385  35.17% 3.00% 1.09   1.01

0.15% 150   25,696  29.81% 1.53% 1.03   0.96   215   27,995  33.05% 1.53% 1.08   1.00   216   31,378  37.28% 2.68% 1.08   1.01

0.25% 147   25,661  29.71% 1.54% 1.02   0.95   212   27,936  32.91% 1.53% 1.08   0.99   216   31,375  37.28% 2.64% 1.08   1.01

0.0025 0.50% 141   25,574  29.47% 1.54% 1.01   0.94   204   27,787  32.55% 1.54% 1.06   0.98   216   31,368  37.26% 2.54% 1.08   1.01

1.00% 129   25,400  28.99% 1.55% 0.99   0.93   189   27,494  31.83% 1.55% 1.03   0.95   248   31,513  37.55% 1.60% 1.09   1.01

1.50% 117   25,227  28.50% 1.56% 0.96   0.91   174   27,204  31.10% 1.57% 0.99   0.92   256   31,040  36.60% 1.52% 1.05   0.97

1.25% 153   25,748  29.95% 1.53% 1.03   0.96   220   28,084  33.26% 1.52% 1.10   1.01   216   31,383  37.29% 2.74% 1.08   1.01

1.50% 147   25,661  29.71% 1.54% 1.02   0.95   212   27,936  32.91% 1.53% 1.08   0.99   216   31,375  37.28% 2.64% 1.08   1.01

0.015 1.75% 141   25,574  29.47% 1.54% 1.01   0.94   205   27,789  32.55% 1.54% 1.06   0.98   216   31,368  37.26% 2.54% 1.08   1.01

Increase in Prime Per Quarter

Deposit Accounts After 10 Years

Percentage of Checks to Local

Merchants

Commercial Loan Loss Rate

After Five Years*

Avg Deposits Minus Avg

Minimum Monthly Balance

Mortgage Loan Loss Rate

Average Check Size

After Three Years* After Eight Years*

Page a16

Common Good Bank Business Plan Appendix V 2/19/2008

2.00% 135   25,487  29.23% 1.55% 1.00   0.94   197   27,643  32.20% 1.54% 1.04   0.96   216   31,373  37.27% 2.38% 1.08   1.01

2.25% 129   25,402  29.00% 1.55% 0.99   0.93   190   27,499  31.84% 1.55% 1.03   0.95   240   31,509  37.54% 1.63% 1.09   1.01